
 

                            

 

Date  Day   Opponent   Team   Time 
Nov. 4  Friday   Huntington, Broaddus, Central(scrimmage) JV, V   4:00 
Nov. 8  Tuesday  Trinity (scrimmage)  JV, V   5:00 
Nov. 11 Friday   East Chambers  9   4:00 
Nov. 11 Friday   Broaddus   JV, V   5:00 
Nov. 15 Tuesday  @Huffman-Hargrave  9, JV, V   4:00 
Nov. 18, 19 Fri., Sat.  Livingston Tournament JV   TBA 
Nov. 18 Friday   @Hardin-Jefferson  VG, VB   6:00 
Nov. 21 Monday  @East Chambers  9, JV   4:30 
Nov. 22 Tuesday  Hull-Daisetta   JV, V   5:00 
Nov. 29 Tuesday  Huntington   JVG   4:30 
Nov. 29 Tuesday  Goodrich   VG, VB   6:00 
Dec. 1-3 Thur.-Sat.  Big Sandy Tournament VG, VB   TBA  
Dec. 8-10 Thur.-Sat.  Zavalla Tournament  VG, VB   TBA 
Dec. 8, 10 Thur., Sat.  Anderson-Shiro Tournament JV   TBA 
Dec. 12 Monday  @Tarkington   9, JV   4:30  
Dec. 16 Friday   @Evadale   JV, V   5:00  
Dec. 19 Monday  @Coldspring   JV, V   4:30 
Dec. 27-29 Tues.-Thur.  Aggieland Invitational (College Station) VG   TBA 
Jan. 3  Tuesday  Brookeland   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Jan. 6  Friday   @Grapeland   JV, V   5:00 
*Jan. 10 Tuesday  Centerville   JV, V   5:00 
*Jan. 13 Friday   @Latexo   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Jan. 17 Tuesday  @Groveton   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Jan. 20 Friday   Lovelady   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Jan. 24 Tuesday  Grapeland   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Jan. 27 Friday   @Centerville   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
S*Jan. 31 Tuesday  Latexo    JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
H*Feb. 3 Friday   Groveton   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
*Feb. 7 Tuesday  @Lovelady   JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00 
Feb. 13-14 Bi-District 
Feb. 16-18 Area 
Feb. 20-21 Regional Quarter Final 
Feb. 24-25 Regional Tournament 
Mar. 2-4 State Tournament 
*District 20-2A game 
S*Senior Night 
H*Homecoming   
 
Head Coach:  Ryan Alec 
Asst. Coach:  Shane Nutt 
Athletic Director:  Kevin Foster 
Principal:  Stephanie Hendrix 
Superintendent:  Eric Carpenter 

*Game times are subject to change 
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